

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

43-2022 Communication /16/2022 /12/2022	Version: 1	Name: Status: In contro	Filed	
/16/2022	I		Filed	
		In contro		
110/0000			City Council	
12/2022		Final acti	on: 9/12/2022	
		Enactme	t #:	
From Jonah Fay, Associate Developer, Pennrose, LLC. Notice of intent to apply to Ohio Housing Finance Agency for multifamily funding programs for the development known as Warner and Swasey II at 5701 Carnegie Avenue (Ward 5), Cleveland, Ohio.				
Indexes: COMMUNICATIONS, OHIO HOUSING FINANCE AGENCY, WARD 05				
Attachments: 1. 843-2022-COMMUNICATION-notice of app to OHFA by Pennrose for Warner & Swasey II				
er. Action By			Action	Result
City Coun	cil		received and filed	
	nance Agency at 5701 Carne OMMUNICAT 843-2022-CC r. Action By	nance Agency for multifam at 5701 Carnegie Avenue (OMMUNICATIONS, OHIO 843-2022-COMMUNICAT	rom Jonah Fay, Associate Developer, Per inance Agency for multifamily funding prog at 5701 Carnegie Avenue (Ward 5), Cleve OMMUNICATIONS, OHIO HOUSING FIN 843-2022-COMMUNICATION-notice of a	at 5701 Carnegie Avenue (Ward 5), Cleveland, Ohio. OMMUNICATIONS, OHIO HOUSING FINANCE AGENCY, WARD 05 843-2022-COMMUNICATION-notice of app to OHFA by Pennrose for Warner & S r. Action By Action

From Jonah Fay, Associate Developer, Pennrose, LLC. Notice of intent to apply to Ohio Housing Finance Agency for multifamily funding programs for the development known as Warner and Swasey II at 5701 Carnegie Avenue (Ward 5), Cleveland, Ohio.